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P
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526075
FORENSIC
MEDICINE
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OPHTHALMOL
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OTO-RHINO-

LARYNGOLOG
Y

526073
COMMUNITY

MEDICINE
(PAPER

I &  PAPER
II)

1 520020503001 AARTHI SUBBU LAKSHMI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 520020503002 ABARNA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 520020503003 ABHIJITH PRASANDAN THAYYIL 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 520020503004 ABIRAJUTHA J S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 520020503006 ABISHEK C V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 520020503007 ABISIKTH RIESZ J S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 520020503008 AHIL LISHA RAJAN S L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 520020503009 AISHWARYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 520020503011 AJEESHA S K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 520020503012 AL FAISAL SHERIF K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 520020503013 ALJITH AMBRO A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 520020503014 ALLEN PAUL J A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 520020503018 APSARA 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 520020503019 ARSHA B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 520020503020 ARSHITHA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 520020503022 AYYAPPA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 520020503023 BINISHA B S 1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS

18 520020503026 DEEPAVARSHINI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 520020503027 DENISHA D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 520020503028 DEVADHARSHNI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 520020503029 DHARSHINI T K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 520020503030 DHIVYAPRIYA N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 520020503031 DRSHIKA P D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 520020503032 EVANGELIN FELCIYA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 520020503033 FADIL HUSSAIN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 520020503034 FERRINA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 520020503036 GAYATHRI DEVI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 520020503037 GEO ASHMI M A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 520020503038 GOBIKA VIJAY S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 520020503039 GOWTHAM RAAM J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 520020503040 HARSHINI G S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 520020503041 HEMA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS
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33 520020503042 JEGA JEBAZ J S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 520020503043 JERLIN JACOB 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 520020503044 JERUSHA J A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 520020503045 JESLIN CHALCEDONY S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 520020503046 JESSICA JACOB 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 520020503047 JEYAHAR RAJANTHAN J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 520020503048 JEYARATHNA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 520020503049 JOSHUA DANIEL T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 520020503050 KANNAKI V J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 520020503051 KAVINRAJ B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 520020503052 KAVIYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 520020503053 KAVYA R R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 520020503054 KAVYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 520020503055 KRISHNA V S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 520020503056 LEKSHMI S VIJAY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 520020503057 MAHIBA SALMI M P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 520020503058 MANUJA A P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 520020503059 MEGHA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 520020503060 MEGHA PILLAI 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 520020503061 MERIBAH A J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 520020503062 MONI SAKTHI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

54 520020503063 NAVEEN KUMAR P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 520020503064 NIKITA CHELLAPPAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

56 520020503065 NIZHA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

57 520020503066 OSHIYA PEARLIN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

58 520020503068 PRAISELINE PRISCILLA LIVINGSTONE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

59 520020503069 PRAVEEN KUMAR D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

60 520020503070 PRIYANGA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

61 520020503071 PURNIMA PRASAD 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

62 520020503072 RAMKUMAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

63 520020503073 RENUGADEVI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

64 520020503075 ROSHAN SANTOSH A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS
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65 520020503076 SARAVANA SRINIVAS K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

66 520020503077 SATHYA ROOPA C M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

67 520020503078 SATHYAPRABAA S T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

68 520020503079 SELSHILIN NIMA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

69 520020503080 SENTHIL KANNAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

70 520020503082 SHINOLA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

71 520020503083 SNEHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

72 520020503084 SOWMIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

73 520020503085 SOWMYA NARAYAN N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

74 520020503087 SRINITHI VALLI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

75 520020503088 SRUTHI APURVA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

76 520020503089 SUBIKSHA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

77 520020503090 SUDHARSHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

78 520020503091 SUKIL J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

79 520020503092 SULTHANA NIZAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

80 520020503093 SUSHMA DEVI PERUMAL J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

81 520020503094 VARSHINI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

82 520020503096 VIKASH L G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

83 520020503097 VISHAL R S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

84 520020503098 VISHNU PRIYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

85 520020503099 VISHNU ROGHIT A K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

86 520020503100 VIVIN PRASATH N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

87 521918501 ABHIJIT ANIL 3 --- PASS --- ---

88 521918552 NITHEERNA SURESH 1 PASS FAIL FAIL PASS

89 521918564 RIDDHI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

90 521918575 SHENIPHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

91 521918581 SIVAVARSHINI T 2,1 --- PASS --- PASS

92 521918591 SUSHMITHA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

93 521918599 VINCY RENELEE V G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

94 521918600 YUVANIKA XAVIER M 2 --- --- PASS ---
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